Fiscal Year: 2015

TREAS MCCRACKEN CO BD OF

Fund/Name

0100

VC0000119647

Program CFDA #

SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Base Funding
SEEK-Equalized Facilities
SEEK-Equalized Facilities

SEEK-National Bd
Certification-Sal

SEEK-Nickel 4
Retroactive

SEEK-Nickel 4
Retroactive
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation

District Payment Register KDE

Funct

SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SA00
SC00
SC00

SEO00

SMO00

SMO00

SBO0

SB00

SBO0

SB00

Date

7/1/14
7114
8/1/14
9/2/14
10/1/14
11/3/14
12/1/14
1/5/15
2/2/15
3/2/15
4/1/15
5/1/15
5/1/15
6/1/15
7/1/14
6/1/15

6/22/15

7/1/14

6/1/15

7/1/14

8/1/14

9/2/14

10/1/14

Document Number

GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

XSEEK15401416900001
XSEEK15401416900008
XSEEK15401420000001
XSEEK15401423100001
XSEEK15401426100001
XSEEK15401429200001
XSEEK15401432200001
XSEEK15401435300001
XSEEK1540151900001

XSEEK1540154700001

XSEEK1540157800001

XSEEK15401510800001
XSEEK15401510800008
XSEEK15401513900001
XSEEK15401416900004
XSEEK15401513900004

1500102315

XSEEK15401416900006

XSEEK15401513900006

XSEEK15401416900002

XSEEK15401420000002

XSEEK15401423100002

XSEEK15401426100002

Forward Ref Document Number

EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

Page:

10f 6

Run Date: 7/30/15

EF15000001055
EF15000001060
EF15000015859
EF15000031063
EF15000047034
EF15000063652
EF15000077878
EF15000094449
EF15000108419
EF15000121970
EF15000136808
EF15000152483
EF15000152486
EF15000168331
EF15000001058
EF15000168334

EF15000178727

EF15000001059

EF15000168335

EF15000001056

EF15000015860

EF15000031064

EF15000047035

Amount

1,486,555.00

313,750.00
1,486,555.00
1,486,555.00
1,364,539.00
1,364,539.00
1,364,539.00
1,364,539.00
1,364,539.00
1,364,539.00
1,364,538.00
1,364,538.00

304,622.00
1,364,537.00

256,649.00

107,110.00

28,839.00

256,649.00

107,110.00

170,422.00

170,422.00

170,422.00

170,422.00



Fiscal Year: 2015

TREAS MCCRACKEN CO BD OF

Fund/Name

SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Pupil
Transportation
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization
SEEK-Tier | Equalization

SEEK-Voc Ed
Transportation

ANNA

VC0000119647

Program CFDA #

District Payment Register KDE

Funct

SBO00

SB00

SBO00

SB00

SBO00

SB00

SBO00

SB00

SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00
SD00

SGO00

Date

11/3/14

12/1/14

1/5/15

21215

3/2/15

4/1/15

5/1/15

6/1/15

7/1/14
8/1/14
9/2/14
10/1/14
11/3/14
12/1/14
1/5/15
2/2/15
3/2/15
4/1/15
5/1/15
6/1/15

3/31/15

Document Number

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX

GAX
GAX
GAX

GAX

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540

540

XSEEK15401429200002

XSEEK15401432200002

XSEEK15401435300002

XSEEK1540151900002

XSEEK1540154700002

XSEEK1540157800002

XSEEK15401510800002

XSEEK15401513900002

XSEEK15401416900003
XSEEK15401420000003
XSEEK15401423100003
XSEEK15401426100003
XSEEK15401429200003
XSEEK15401432200003
XSEEK15401435300003
XSEEK1540151900003

XSEEK1540154700003

XSEEK1540157800003

XSEEK15401510800003
XSEEK15401513900003

1500077880

Forward Ref Document Number

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT

EFT

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758
758

758

Page:

20f 6

Run Date: 7/30/15

EF15000063653

EF15000077879

EF15000094450

EF15000108420

EF15000121971

EF15000136809

EF15000152484

EF15000168332

EF15000001057
EF15000015861
EF15000031065
EF15000047036
EF15000063654
EF15000077880
EF15000094451
EF15000108421
EF15000121972
EF15000136810
EF15000152485
EF15000168333

EF15000135740

Total for

Amount

170,422.00

170,422.00

170,422.00

170,422.00

170,422.00

115,474.00

115,474.00

115,473.00

89,998.00
89,998.00
89,998.00
55,208.00
55,208.00
55,208.00
55,208.00
55,208.00
55,208.00
52,814.00
52,814.00
52,815.00

14,954.00

20,770,099.00



Fiscal Year: 2015

TREAS MCCRACKEN CO BD OF

VC0000119647
Fund/Name Program CFDA #
1LUR
LARS-NGS-Consolidated 12 84
Plans & Audits 3100002
LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits 12 184
LARS-NGS-Consolidated 12 84
Plans & Audits
LARS-NGS-Consolidated 13 84
Plans & Audits
LARS-NGS-Consolidated 13 84
Plans & Audits
LARS-NGS-Consolidated 13 84
Plans & Audits
LARS-NGS-Consolidated 13 84
Plans & Audits
LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits 14 184
LARS-NGS-Consolidated 14 84
Plans & Audits
LARS-NGS-Consolidated 12 84
Plans & Audits 3100102
LARS-NGS-Consolidated 12 84
Plans & Audits
LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits 12 184
LARS-NGS-Consolidated 13 84
Plans & Audits
LARS-NGS-Consolidated 13 84
Plans & Audits
LARS-NGS-Consolidated 13 84
Plans & Audits
LARS-NGS-Consolidated 13 84

Plans & Audits

010

010

010

010

010

010

010

010

010

010

010

010

010

010

010

010

District Payment Register KDE

Funct

D523

D523

D523

D523

D523

D523

D523

D523

D523

D523

D523

D523

D523

D523

D523

D523

Date

9/9/14

9/10/14

9/19/14

9/9/14

9/10/14

9/19/14

12/10/14

12/10/14

4/20/15

9/9/14

9/10/14

9/19/14

9/9/14

9/10/14

12/10/14

4/20/15

Document Number

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

540

1500019957

1500019957

1500023127

1500019957

1500019957

1500023127

1500047145

1500047145

1500084123

1500019957

1500019957

1500023127

1500019957

1500019957

1500047145

1500084123

Forward Ref Document Number

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

Page:

3of 6

Run Date: 7/30/15

EF15000039626

EF15000039626

EF15000082525

EF15000082525

EF15000144707

Total for 3100002

EF15000039626

EF15000082525

EF15000144707

Amount

5,010.00

-5,010.00

5,010.00

830,320.00

-830,320.00

358,223.00

215,235.00

262,951.00

539,934.00

1,381,353.00

109,044.00

-109,044.00

58,841.00

1,967.00

-1,967.00

25,102.00

1,077.00



Fiscal Year: 2015

TREAS MCCRACKEN CO BD OF

Fund/Name

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NGS-Consolidated
Plans & Audits

LARS-NS-NG-Educator
Diversification

LARS-NS-NG-Educator
Diversification
LARS-NS-NG-Educator
Diversification
LARS-NS-NG-Educator
Diversification
LARS-NS-NG-Educator
Diversification

LARS-NS-NG-Educator
Diversification

LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA B
Preschool

LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA B
Preschool

LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA B
Preschool

LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA B
Preschool

Program

3100102

3100302

3230002

3800002

CFDA #

14

14

12

12

12

13

13

13

13

13

12

12

12

VC0000119647

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

84

010

010

377

377

367

367

367

367

367

367

173

173

173

173

District Payment Register KDE

Funct

D523

D523

D523

D523

D52A

D52A

D52A

D52A

D52A

D52A

D57A

D57A

D57A

D57A

Date

12/10/14

4/20/15

9/9/14

9/10/14

12/10/14

9/9/14

9/10/14

9/19/14

12/10/14

4/20/15

9/9/14

9/10/14

9/19/14

12/10/14

Document Number

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

540 1500047145

540 1500084123

540 1500019957

540 1500019957

540 1500047145

540 1500019957

540 1500019957

540 1500023127

540 1500047145

540 1500084123

540 1500019957

540 1500019957

540 1500023127

540 1500047145

Forward Ref Document Number

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

EFT

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

758

Page:

40f 6

Run Date: 7/30/15

EF15000082525

EF15000144707

Total for 3100102

Total for 3100302

EF15000082525

EF15000039626

EF15000082525

EF15000144707

Total for 3230002

EF15000039626

EF15000082525

Amount

33,5625.00

25,630.00

144,175.00

26,218.00

-26,218.00

0.00

83,087.00

31,220.00

-31,220.00

13,563.00

54,882.00

64,505.00

216,037.00

16,148.00

-16,148.00

4,645.00

54,394.00



Fiscal Year: 2015

TREAS MCCRACKEN CO BD OF

Fund/Name
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA B
Preschool

LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA B
Preschool

LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA B
Preschool

LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA B
Preschool

LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA
LARS-NGL-LS-IDEA

12ED

Program

3800002

3810002

LARS-NGL-PS-Career &

Technical Education

LARS-NGL-PS-Career &

Technical Education

LARS-NGL-PS-Career &

Technical Education

LARS-NGL-PS-Career &

Technical Education

3710002

13

14

12
12
12
12
13
13
13
13
14
14

13

13

14

VC0000119647

84

84

84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84

84

84

84

84

173

173

173

173

027
027
027
027
027
027
027
027
027
027

048

048

048

048

District Payment Register KDE

Funct

D57A

D57A

D57A

D57A

D575
D575
D575
D575
D575
D575
D575
D575
D575
D575

D577

D577

D577

D577

Date

9/9/14

9/10/14

9/19/14

4/20/15

9/9/14
9/10/14
9/19/14
12/10/14
9/9/14
9/10/14
9/19/14
12/10/14
12/10/14
4/20/15

9/9/14

9/10/14

9/19/14

12/10/14

Document Number

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX
GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

GAX

540

540

540

540

540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540
540

540

540

540

540

1500019957

1500019957

1500023127

1500084123

1500019957
1500019957
1500023127
1500047145
1500019957
1500019957
1500023127
1500047145
1500047145
1500084123

1500019957

1500019957

1500023127

1500047145

Forward Ref Document Number

EFT

EFT

EFT
EFT

EFT
EFT
EFT
EFT

758

758

758
758

758
758
758
758

Page:

50f 6

Run Date: 7/30/15

EF15000039626

EF15000144707

Total for 3800002

EF15000039626
EF15000082525

EF15000039626
EF15000082525
EF15000082525
EF15000144707

Total for 3810002

EFT 758 EF15000039626

EFT 758 EF15000082525

Amount

37,866.00

-37,866.00

26,558.00

4,097.00

89,694.00

169,293.00
-169,293.00
41.00
15,141.00
751,421.00
-751,421.00
424,538.00
293,569.00
99,670.00
758,514.00

1,591,473.00

48,929.00

-48,929.00

27,413.00

32,837.00



Fiscal Year: 2015

TREAS MCCRACKEN CO BD OF  vc0000119647

Fund/Name Program CFDA #
LARS-NGL-PS-Career &
Technical Education 3710002 e e e

District Payment Register KDE

Funct

D577

Date

4/20/15

Document Number

GAX 540 1500084123

Grand Total

Page: 60of 6
Run Date: 7/30/15

Forward Ref Document Number Amount
EFT 758 EF15000144707 21,517.00

Total for 3710002 81,767.00

$24,274,598.00
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